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

5251 Sport 
Wagon 

Cold weather pkg, 
Am/fm/CD player-     

$31,995" 
in dash! #GD84665     

TOMHESNSER 
ois 

  

$35,995" 

THE ULTIMATE 
DRIVING MACHINE.   1001 N Washington Ave, Scranton 

www.bmwusa.com or www.tomhesserbmw.com 
ana commer wa *All vehicles are subject fo prior sale. Tox, tags, file extra. See dealer for full details. 

Ee n-" 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

DURYEA = $68,500 

S 

   
BR/1.5 ba, Modern 3 

OSP, Call Jonathan Nel- 
son. 570-654-1490 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALIOR 
  

MOUNTAINTO 

    
Sprawling split level on 
2 acre. You will appre- 
ciate the owner’s green 
thumb when you see 
the landscaping. 3 BR, 
1.5 baths, new kit., roof, 
& windows. 10 car 
driveway, 2 car garage, 
cedar deck, patio, se- 
curity system, 200 amp 
service. Priced to sell 
$179,900. Call Jona- 
than Nelson, 654-1490 

MLS # 3WSJO83 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALION 

sd LL Sn 
Lots & Acreage 810 

  
Income & 
Commercial 825 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  

SCHOOL BUILDING 
FORMER 

Cad 

Former School building - 
20,000 sq. ft. Excellent 
condition, entirely re- 

modeled currently used 
as office space - 30 off- 
street parking spaces - 
Space can be rented 
from 500 sq. ft. Full 
gymnasium and func- 

tional commercial 
kitchen. Can be leased 

or purchased for 
$425,000. 

Call for details 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

BACK MT AREA APT RENTAL 
PLENTY OF SPACE FOR 
OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES. 
Elec., hot water, sew- 

age included. $400/mo 
+ security. 696-3434, 

ask for Ray. 

ist « 2 SU Ea 
Location. W/D hookup. 

No pets. Sec. 1 yr. 
lease. Good Cond. $425 
mo. + all utils. 287-9281, 
283-9295, 288-1835 

  

  

DURYEA $42,000 
Blueberry Hill Estates. 
Lot #11 Cran - 
race, ov - 
cel - 
t athan 

490 

  

812 
  

CEMETERY LOTS (2) 
Chapel Lawn. 
Call 779-2645 

Income & 
Commercial 825 
  

GARAGE- MULTI USE 
(New Price) 
West Side 

     New block bldg. w/10 ft. 
overhead doors, three 
phase electric, good 
plumbing, public sew- 
ers, sale price includes; 
New lift, large lot fenced 
for your privacy. Suit- 
able for auto repair, 
maintenance, etc. Call 
Pat Busch $79,900 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

         

288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

    JENKINS TWP/ RIVER RD. 
For sale/ lease w/ option 
to buy. Lg. showroom 
renovated, warehouse, 

3 apts., 2 rented 
garages, exc. income. 
Much more, serious . 

inquires only. $179,900 
Call 655-5455   

PITTSTON 
5 rooms, 2nd floor, inc. 
heat, hot water, water, 
garbage & sewer, w/w 
carpet, appliances, W/D 
hk up, security, no pets. 
$480/mo. 655-1606 

PLAINS 
Spacious Large apt. 2nd 
/3rd floor. All hardwood 

floors. Kitchen does 
incl. some appliances. 
$385./mo. Call for info 

822-8558 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 BR modern apt. LR, 
kit., modern bath. OSP, 
all utils included, deck, 
washer/dryer included. 

430-3095/ 655-4111 

  

  

  

» WILKES BARRE 
2-3 BR, Near Kings, 
Student Welcome. LR, 
Kitchen, bath, heat & 
h/water incld., $450/. 
mo. Sec. 1yr lease. No pets. 
693-0285 /288-8930 

    
» WYOMING 
Wyoming Avenue 

Lovely 2nd fir. Newly 
painted. 4 rms plus bath 
w/ ceiling to floor linen 
closet, refrig., stove, 
mini blinds, hdwd floors, 
walk in closet off BR, 
new kit. cabinets, utility 
closet, back porch, Ige 
yard. Off st. park. NO 
PETS. $469 / mo. plus 
sec. & ref. including 
heat & hot water. 570 - 
654-6442 or 650-3126. 

Ye WYOMING 
oming Avenue 

Lovely 2nd fir. BR, LR, 
Ige kit., & bath. Newly 
painted. Hdwd firs. New 
Berber rugs. Range & 
refrig. Mini blinds. 2nd 
BR on 3rd fir. 3 add’l 
rms for storage. Lge 
yard. Back porch. Off st. 
park. $495 /mo. + sec. 
& ref. incl. heat & hot 
water. NO PETS. 570- 
654-6442 or 650-3126. 

  

  

a SEE fl lL lLL-° 

House Rental 850 

WILKES-BARRE 
1717 N. Main 

3 BRs. $500 month, 1st 
& last months rent & 

security required. Total 
$1500 to move in 

Available March 1st or 
sooner. Tenant pays 
all expenses except 

taxes. 824-1073 

WILKES-BARRE 
278 N. Pennsylvania 
Ave. 4 BR, 1 2 baths, 

$600/ month 
1st & last months rent & 
security required. Total 
$1800 to move in. Ten- 
ant pays all expenses 

except taxes. 
Available March 1st or 

sooner. 824-1073 

WILKES BARRE 
3 BR, all appliances in- 
cluding W/D, fenced 
yard,. OSP. $550/mo. 
Security & References, 
Section 8 OK. 

570-474-5618 

WILKES-BARRE 
50 Hutson Street. 4 

BRs, 2 1/2 baths. $600 
mo. ist & last months 

rent & security required. 
Total $1800 to move in. 
Available March 1st or 
sooner. Tenant pays all 
expenses except taxes. 

824-1073 

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
540 Pennsylvania Ave. 
3 BRs. $500 month, 1st 

& last months rent & 
security required. Total 

$1500 to move in 
Available Feb. 1st or 

sooner. Tenant pays all 
utilities except taxes. 

Call 824-1073 

a i i A, LL Le 

Snowmobiles 930 
  

      

    

  

————— 

3c WILKES-BARRE A 
Marlborough Ave. attrac- 
tively finished, 3 rooms & 
bath, w/w, heat / hot wa- 
ter incl. laundry, $375/mo. 
+ sec. 824-4743 

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Mayflower, S. Grant St., 
attractively finished, 3 
rooms & bath, W/W, 
heat & hot water incl., 
laundry. All in a nice lo- 
cation over looking the 
valley, $400/ month + 
security. 824-4743 

  

WILKES BARRE NORTH 
A new year, A new 
start. A great 2 BR. 

Short Blocks from Kings 
College. $387. + Utils. 

For more info. 
822-8558 

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Neat town, 2nd fir. 1 BR, 

Fresh paint, All new 
carpet, free garbage 

removal. $333. and we 
pay the electric. Call 
822-8558 for info.   

SKIDOO "00 MXZ 700 
Extremely fast, studded 
track, too many options 
to list, many modifica- 
tions, 2300 mi. $4200. 

ARTIC CAT "97 L440 
Studded track, 
many options to list. 

$2500 
Must see both! 
570-760-6812 

too 

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 
  

FORD ’89 BRONCO 
Full size, red, Eddie 
Bauer edition 82,000 
original mi. pw, captain 
seats, 4 whi. dr. with tow 
hitch & detachable rack, 
new tires & brakes, 
Works great. $3000. 

Jay 570-477-5370 

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 
  

CHEVY "92 CAVALIER 
2 DR, coupe, auto, 76K, 
sunroof, CD player, 
asking $2195. 779-5416 

  

EVERY SUBARU IS ALL WHEEL DRIVE! THAT MEANS 
EXCELLENT TRACTION IN ANY WEATHER CONDITION! 

  

Goh 
SPECIAL OFFERS 

FAIRWAY SUBARU IN HAZLETON 
WANTS TO KNOW... 

IF YOU SLIPPED AND SLID YOUR 
WAY TO WORK OR SCHOOL? 

WHY? 

   ¥, 

for 24 for 36 for 48 months APR months APR months 2002 NISSAN 2002 NISSAN 

Even 3 9% AP R for 60 months! PAvindows, Power 3 TO CHOOSE FROM! 
on select models locks, Cruise control, starting at: 

  

SPECIAL LEASE OFFERS GOING ON NOW! 

   
TOP 10 REASONS TO BUY A 

se SUBARU AT FAIRWAY! J 
1) The Beauty of All Wheel Drive 2) Reliability, “979 of a 

A 
area's best deg| EFORE YOU BUY, GIVE FAIRWAY EL 

ND FINANCING AVAILABLE... 
Available | 9% Available 

   NOW YOU HAVE A 
BETTER CHOICE! 

  

     
  

    

Tom Hesser Commiiment 
We want you to feel confident with your new or 

pre-owned car purchase. Fair Prices, Quality Vehicles 
and Excellent Service is our Commitment to YOU! 

Tom Hesser Nissan 
Pre-owned Vehicles! 

ASH ABOUT OUR NISSAN CERTIFIED VEHICLES!        

      

   

    

  
127 OW APR 24 Hour 

Point Available Roadside 
Inspection to save you Assistance 
means thousands in case 
peace of on monthy of an 
mind! payments! emergency! 

2 2 % Available 

            

            

    
Air conditioning! 

$18,995* 

2001 NISSAN 
SENTRA 

PAwindows, Power 
locks, CD Player Air 

conditioning! 

$11,495" 

2000 FRONTIER 

    

    

      

  

    
    

$16,995" 

2001 CHEVY 
CAVALIER 

PAwindows, Power 
locks, Air conditioning 

& more! 

$9,995" 

2000 NISSAN 

   

  

    

   
       

    
         

    
   
    

   

  

    
     

   

    

CREW (CAB AITIMA 
2 to Choose From! PAwindows, Power 

Starting at: locks, Alr conditioning 
        CD Player & more! 

$11,495* 

2000 NISSAN 
XTERRA 

AWD, Powe windows, 
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